
Gen. Doss Nom Prenom Temps CatClCt Ecart 1erClub Moy

T2R 12km

124 FERREIRA OLIVA PERE JOAO 00:56:09 SEM1 1 12.82 00:00:00

128 GANDER CORENTIN 00:59:01 ESM2 1 12.20 00:02:52

167 EYMANN MATTHIEU 00:59:40 SEM3 2 12.07 00:03:30

119 GRIFFON LOUIS 01:00:42 JUM4 1 11.86 00:04:32

269 ROBERT ALEXIS LAIZE 01:01:07 ESM5 2 11.78 00:04:57

244 POURCHET LUCIEN 01:01:23 ESM6 3 11.73 00:05:14

108 FAVIER STEPHANE IGE 01:01:53 SEM7 3 11.63 00:05:43

245 DEBORDE STEVE 01:03:56 SEM8 4 11.26 00:07:47

292 ROUX NICOLAS Fous de rochefort 01:04:00 M1M9 1 11.25 00:07:51

289 VOISIN LOUIS 01:04:27 JUM10 2 11.17 00:08:18

152 CHABERT BENOIT 01:04:28 SEM11 5 11.17 00:08:18

170 BETTU DAVID 01:04:57 SEM12 6 11.08 00:08:48

83 MAUREL ALAIN 01:05:22 M2M13 1 11.01 00:09:13

188 BOISSEAU SEBASTIEN BRAY 01:05:28 M1M14 2 11.00 00:09:18

182 SERVIGNAT THIERRY La foulée matourine 01:06:02 M1M15 3 10.90 00:09:53

266 AUJOGUES DIT BARON DENIS Jaevi 01:06:05 M1M16 4 10.89 00:09:56

277 MANIGAND REMI 01:06:31 SEM17 7 10.82 00:10:22

287 MARCHAND FLORENT ROMANECHE THORINS 01:06:31 M1M18 5 10.82 00:10:22

208 DESMIDT AURELIEN 01:06:39 SEM19 8 10.80 00:10:29

139 COINDARD DIDIER 01:07:35 M1M20 6 10.65 00:11:26

183 NESME ERIC La foulée matourine 01:07:48 M1M21 7 10.62 00:11:38

181 LAPALUS PHILIPPE La foulée matourine 01:07:58 M1M22 8 10.59 00:11:48

282 BRITTON CORINNE 01:08:06 M1F23 1 10.57 00:11:57

153 THEVENET VINCENT Run4fun 01:09:17 SEM24 9 10.39 00:13:08

307 CHARCOSSET CEDRIC CRECHES 01:09:44 SEM25 10 10.32 00:13:35

205 TESTARD JONATHAN REPLONGES 01:09:52 SEM26 11 10.30 00:13:43

299 MOISSONNIER ALEXANDRE Nature evasion polliat 01:09:53 SEM27 12 10.30 00:13:44

295 ARCHINARD JASON 01:10:02 SEM28 13 10.28 00:13:53

194 GONCALVES GEORGES LA CHAPELLE BRAGNY 01:10:28 M1M29 9 10.22 00:14:19

291 ROUX CORALIE Fous de rochefort 01:10:28 M1F30 2 10.21 00:14:19

251 BELPALME YOAN Poètes d"etrez 01:10:51 SEM31 14 10.16 00:14:42

286 CONDEMINE OSCAR QUINCIE 01:11:33 CAM32 1 10.06 00:15:23

163 CHARCOSSET AMANDINE 01:11:51 SEF33 1 10.02 00:15:42

207 KABALEC THIBAUT Courir à lyon 01:12:05 SEM34 15 9.990 00:15:55

227 DEMARD PIERRE 01:12:22 SEM35 16 9.951 00:16:13

126 REBOURG BERTRAND 01:12:26 SEM36 17 9.942 00:16:17

140 FEYEUX SYLVAIN 01:12:39 M1M37 10 9.912 00:16:29

96 AUBERTIN YANN 01:12:57 SEM38 18 9.869 00:16:48

172 DUZAN ALEXANDRE 01:13:25 M1M39 11 9.809 00:17:16

180 ROBIN STEPHANE La matourine 01:13:35 M1M40 12 9.787 00:17:25
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92 GUILLOT DAVID Académie martiale de ju-combat 01:14:17 M1M41 13 9.694 00:18:08

335 COURTIAL ANDREAS PRISSE 01:14:36 SEM42 19 9.653 00:18:26

264 CHAUVIER LOUIS 01:15:46 SEM43 20 9.504 00:19:36

305 ANCEL FREDERIC 01:15:52 SEM44 21 9.492 00:19:42

204 ROBERT RUDY LAIZE 01:16:00 CAM45 2 9.475 00:19:51

281 RHETY HELENE 01:16:09 M1F46 3 9.457 00:20:00

240 FONTAINE NICOLAS 01:16:29 SEM47 22 9.415 00:20:20

336 CORSIN PASCAL SENOZAN 01:16:34 M2M48 2 9.405 00:20:25

89 BROYER OLIVIER Comite cycliste crechois 01:17:00 M1M49 14 9.352 00:20:51

288 BOURDON MAXIME BLACE 01:17:28 SEM50 23 9.296 00:21:19

160 RENDINA JIMMY Aucun 01:17:32 SEM51 24 9.288 00:21:22

252 DECHOZ MICHAEL Poetes d'etrez 01:17:36 SEM52 25 9.280 00:21:27

175 HAMON THIERRY 01:17:45 M1M53 15 9.262 00:21:35

315 VOISIN GUILLAUME 01:17:45 SEM54 26 9.262 00:21:36

229 THIVENT NICOLAS 01:17:45 SEM55 27 9.262 00:21:36

162 VANDROUX PASCAL 01:17:54 M2M56 3 9.244 00:21:45

211 COQUIL NICOLAS 01:18:01 M1M57 16 9.230 00:21:51

171 COTTIN FABIAN 01:18:03 SEM58 28 9.226 00:21:54

239 BERRY BERTRAND 01:18:12 M1M59 17 9.209 00:22:03

197 DUQUESNE SOPHIE CLESSY 01:18:13 SEF60 2 9.207 00:22:04

149 BRUCHON GREGORY 01:18:20 SEM61 29 9.193 00:22:11

250 STEVANATO NICOLAS 01:18:24 M1M62 18 9.185 00:22:14

262 JEANNIN SEBASTIEN Run in pont de vaux 01:18:27 M1M63 19 9.179 00:22:18

164 PAIROT STEPHANE 01:18:36 M1M64 20 9.162 00:22:26

202 LANEYRIE REMI SOLUTRE 01:18:41 SEM65 30 9.150 00:22:32

117 LABORIE COLINE 01:18:58 SEF66 3 9.119 00:22:49

196 MONTEIX PHILIPPE CHARNAY LES MACON 01:18:59 M3M67 1 9.117 00:22:50

186 RENAUD CYRILLE 01:19:01 M1M68 21 9.113 00:22:52

150 GIRARDON LOIC Happy running 01:19:11 M1M69 22 9.094 00:23:02

125 ROLLET MARION 01:19:17 SEF70 4 9.083 00:23:07

169 JANIN DANIEL 01:19:39 M3M71 2 9.041 00:23:30

190 JOULIA ANTHONY MONTBELLET 01:19:43 SEM72 31 9.033 00:23:34

179 CALDAROLA STEPHANE 01:20:02 SEM73 32 8.998 00:23:53

231 CASU JEREMIE 01:20:07 SEM74 33 8.988 00:23:58

97 RAQUIN PHILIPPE 01:20:10 M1M75 23 8.983 00:24:00

101 BERTON JEAN PIERRE 01:20:15 M2M76 4 8.973 00:24:06

209 MARGUIN LOIC 01:20:27 M1M77 24 8.951 00:24:18

297 SANDOT ADELE 01:20:28 SEF78 5 8.949 00:24:19

293 PUGET EMILIE 01:20:28 SEF79 6 8.949 00:24:19

212 GUEUGNON JORDAN 01:20:31 SEM80 34 8.944 00:24:21
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136 CECOTTO PHILIPPE FEILLENS 01:20:50 M2M81 5 8.909 00:24:41

294 PERTUISOT STEVE 01:20:57 SEM82 35 8.896 00:24:48

246 ZANARELLI JEAN-PIERRE 01:20:58 SEM83 36 8.894 00:24:48

93 GIDROL LISE 01:21:03 SEF84 7 8.885 00:24:54

147 SCAVARDO CHRISTOPHE CHARNAY LES MACON 01:21:20 M1M85 25 8.854 00:25:11

210 NEYRON THOMAS 01:21:22 M1M86 26 8.850 00:25:12

290 CHAVE BASTIEN 01:21:32 SEM87 37 8.832 00:25:23

253 ROUSSET FABIEN 01:21:39 M1M88 27 8.819 00:25:30

173 GARCIA ANTOINE 01:21:44 CAM89 3 8.810 00:25:35

133 LAFOREST CHRISTOPHE ST CYR SUR MENTHON 01:21:49 M1M90 28 8.801 00:25:40

238 BOYAT EMERIC 01:21:51 M1M91 29 8.798 00:25:42

178 PERRAUD LIONEL 01:22:31 SEM92 38 8.727 00:26:22

237 GONOD CEDRIC 01:22:32 M1M93 30 8.723 00:26:23

200 AEBY CORINNE GRIGNY 01:22:57 M2F94 1 8.681 00:26:47

201 MAKHIOUK AXEL ETLIGNY 01:22:57 M2M95 6 8.681 00:26:48

145 LE JEUNE BEATRICE 01:23:21 M1F96 4 8.64 00:27:12

230 DESROCHES ADRIEN 01:23:22 SEM97 39 8.638 00:27:13

156 BERRY NICOLAS 01:23:31 SEM98 40 8.622 00:27:21

105 CRENIAUT BAPTISTE ABERGELEN STE COLOMBE 01:23:37 SEM99 41 8.612 00:27:28

224 LAFOND DIDIER 01:23:37 M2M100 7 8.612 00:27:28

310 GAIFFE XAVIER 01:23:38 M2M101 8 8.610 00:27:29

102 GELAY TURTAUT LIONEL BAGE 01:23:48 M1M102 31 8.593 00:27:38

263 FROMAGEOT ROMAIN 01:23:53 SEM103 42 8.585 00:27:44

90 VOZELLE OLIVIER 01:24:04 SEM104 43 8.566 00:27:54

296 LEFEBVRE CLEMENT 01:24:16 SEM105 44 8.545 00:28:07

80 GAYDIER ADRIEN 01:24:18 ESM106 4 8.542 00:28:09

222 FAGUET VINCENT Trail de mouge 01:24:22 M2M107 9 8.535 00:28:13

223 BONOT LAURENCE 01:24:22 M2F108 2 8.535 00:28:13

159 GRAND ALEXIS 01:24:26 M1M109 32 8.529 00:28:17

258 BONNET NICOLAS 01:24:32 M1M110 33 8.519 00:28:23

309 BROYER SABINE 01:24:44 M1F111 5 8.498 00:28:35

261 BRENDLER JULIEN 01:24:51 SEM112 45 8.487 00:28:42

221 BOUVARD SANDRA 01:25:01 M1F113 6 8.470 00:28:51

191 MARTINS BRUNO BRASSERIE DES 2 ROCHES 01:25:34 SEM114 46 8.416 00:29:25

236 CHAVY ELODIE 01:25:54 SEF115 8 8.383 00:29:44

274 COUDURIER-CURVEUR PHILIPPE 01:25:54 M1M116 34 8.383 00:29:45

284 MIRANDA ESTEBAN Naturrunning 01:26:05 SEM117 47 8.365 00:29:55

87 SCHMIDT OLIVIER 01:26:39 SEM118 48 8.310 00:30:30

82 BOYER ELISE 01:26:44 SEF119 9 8.302 00:30:35

242 BOYAT FRANCK 01:26:49 M1M120 35 8.294 00:30:40
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278 BAGNE PHILIPPE 01:27:15 M1M121 36 8.253 00:31:06

77 TOMCZAK YAZAN 01:27:16 M1M122 37 8.252 00:31:07

174 DEGUT MARC 01:27:19 M3M123 3 8.247 00:31:10

270 MARTINET LUDOVIC ROMANECHE THORINS 01:27:21 M1M124 38 8.244 00:31:11

85 CORNU JEAN MICHEL CRECHES SUR SAONE 01:27:32 M2M125 10 8.227 00:31:23

76 THOMAS FREDERIC Happy running 01:27:37 M1M126 39 8.219 00:31:27

334 RAFFIN JEAN PIERRE MACON 01:27:44 M3M127 4 8.208 00:31:34

103 BAILLY BERNARD SENNECEY LE GRAND 01:27:44 M1M128 40 8.208 00:31:34

155 ECOCHARD NICOLAS 01:27:48 SEM129 49 8.202 00:31:39

255 BELLOT FRANCK 01:28:32 SEM130 50 8.134 00:32:23

275 SAVERET ERIC DAVAYE 01:29:03 M2M131 11 8.086 00:32:53

254 DUBREUIL SYLVIE 01:29:04 M2F132 3 8.085 00:32:55

272 RODET MATHIEU VIRE 01:29:05 SEM133 51 8.083 00:32:55

187 BOISSEAU DELPHINE BRAY 01:29:35 M1F134 7 8.038 00:33:26

154 AUJAS JEAN-MATHIEU 01:30:05 M1M135 41 7.992 00:33:56

248 PERNET MATHIEU 01:30:20 SEM136 52 7.971 00:34:10

249 PERNET XAVIER 01:30:21 M1M137 42 7.970 00:34:12

88 MAGNIN ALEXANDRE 01:30:24 SEM138 53 7.966 00:34:14

113 MILLET ANDRE CHARNAY LES MACON 01:30:26 M3M139 5 7.963 00:34:17

206 RENAUD FLORENCE 01:30:34 M1F140 8 7.951 00:34:25

267 THEVENET JULIA 01:31:12 SEF141 10 7.896 00:35:03

306 BEREZIAT HERVE As bage 01:31:36 SEM142 54 7.861 00:35:27

243 POURCHET EMMANUEL 01:31:57 M2M143 12 7.831 00:35:47

78 GEY OLIVIER 01:32:05 M1M144 43 7.820 00:35:55

161 PONCIN MARGAUX ST JEAN SUR VEYLE 01:32:14 ESF145 1 7.807 00:36:05

157 RENOISSENET JEREMY LANSARGUES 01:32:14 SEM146 55 7.807 00:36:05

228 FAURE SUZANNE 01:32:24 M1F147 9 7.793 00:36:15

215 PEGEOT DAMIEN 01:32:24 SEM148 56 7.793 00:36:15

216 ORMANCEY HADRIEN 01:32:25 SEM149 57 7.792 00:36:15

257 PETEUIL SEVERINE 01:32:25 M1F150 10 7.792 00:36:16

256 PETEUIL CEDRIC 01:32:26 M1M151 44 7.790 00:36:16

283 CONSTANT MAXIME 01:32:37 SEM152 58 7.775 00:36:28

232 DESSORT BENEDICTE 01:32:43 M1F153 11 7.766 00:36:34

233 FARRUGIA ERIC 01:32:43 M2M154 13 7.766 00:36:34

213 DUCLOUX BERTRAND 01:33:11 M2M155 14 7.728 00:37:02

312 BOUSCHET STEVE 01:33:16 M1M156 45 7.721 00:37:07

104 MUSIAL ERIK 01:33:24 M2M157 15 7.710 00:37:15

132 PACQUELET DAMIEN Grand fond bressan 01:33:58 SEM158 59 7.663 00:37:49

158 DULERMO DIDIER 01:34:14 M1M159 46 7.641 00:38:05

95 RAY PASCAL 01:34:22 M2M160 16 7.631 00:38:13
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225 DARNAND FANNY 01:35:01 M1F161 12 7.578 00:38:52

226 GAULIN ISABELLE 01:35:01 M2F162 4 7.578 00:38:52

122 CALLOUD ANETA 01:35:08 SEF163 11 7.569 00:38:58

146 PICARD FREDERIC 01:35:17 M1M164 47 7.557 00:39:07

280 TOUTAN ANNE-MARIE PRISSE 01:35:25 M2F165 5 7.547 00:39:16

137 BARATELLA CHLOE 01:35:38 JUF166 1 7.530 00:39:29

273 CHARPENTIER CORINNE IGE 01:36:17 M1F167 13 7.479 00:40:07

304 GOISNARD-CHALENCO LAURENCE Ffme 01:36:18 M2F168 6 7.477 00:40:09

303 LANDRIX LOIC 01:36:21 M1M169 48 7.474 00:40:12

214 CHAUVOT CHRISTELLE Ffepgv 01:36:33 M1F170 14 7.458 00:40:24

241 CHETOUX ANTHONY 01:36:52 SEM171 60 7.434 00:40:43

106 CHAPOULET ANDRE MISERIEUX 01:37:19 M4M172 1 7.399 00:41:10

148 PAUCHARD DAVID REPLONGES 01:37:38 M1M173 49 7.375 00:41:29

195 GRANIER-CORTET WILFRIDE SANTILLY 01:37:41 M2F174 7 7.372 00:41:31

81 DETET PATRICK Milles pattes 01:37:58 M2M175 17 7.350 00:41:49

79 DUCRET NICOLAS 01:38:03 SEM176 61 7.344 00:41:53

268 COURTECUISSE CLAIRE 01:38:04 M1F177 15 7.343 00:41:55

199 PACAUD CHRISTIAN ST DENIS LES BOURG 01:38:12 M2M178 18 7.333 00:42:03

134 POUZADOUX AGNES MINZIER 01:38:15 SEF179 12 7.329 00:42:06

135 CATHERIN DENIS ST CYR SUR MENTHON 01:38:15 M2M180 19 7.329 00:42:06

192 DESPLANCHES FABRICE LAIZ 01:38:18 M1M181 50 7.325 00:42:08

121 BRASSIER MAUD 01:38:30 ESF182 2 7.310 00:42:21

127 JEANNET SEBASTIEN 01:38:31 M1M183 51 7.309 00:42:22

129 FLEUTELOT SOPHIE 01:38:31 SEF184 13 7.309 00:42:22

184 VILLEROT AMELIE ST LAURENT SUR SAONE 01:38:49 SEF185 14 7.287 00:42:40

217 ORMANCEY ALINE 01:38:58 SEF186 15 7.276 00:42:48

218 PANISSET IZABELA 01:39:32 SEF187 16 7.234 00:43:23

138 BARATELLA WALTER 01:39:35 M2M188 20 7.231 00:43:26

151 TETARD CHARLOTTE 01:39:54 SEF189 17 7.208 00:43:44

298 RANDON PAULINE 01:40:04 SEF192 18 7.196 00:43:54

279 BERNARD CHRISTOPHE 01:40:04 M2M193 21 7.196 00:43:55

247 OBRECHT SYLVIE 01:40:33 M1F194 16 7.161 00:44:24

198 LOZANO JEAN MARIE MACON 01:40:44 M2M195 22 7.148 00:44:35

193 FENET HELENE LAIZ 01:41:16 SEF196 19 7.111 00:45:06

189 BUE DELPHINE PONT D VAUX 01:41:39 SEF197 20 7.084 00:45:30

94 DELAYE DAMIEN 01:41:42 M1M198 52 7.080 00:45:32

98 RAQUIN SOPHIE 01:41:55 M1F199 17 7.065 00:45:46

203 DURY JEAN PIERRE MATOUR 01:42:03 M1M200 53 7.056 00:45:54

110 FRANCOZ GILLES 01:42:42 M2M201 23 7.011 00:46:33

109 LESPINASSE CHRISTINE LA CHAPELLE DE GUINCHAY 01:42:42 SEF202 21 7.011 00:46:33
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165 MOLET LUCIE 01:43:40 SEF203 22 6.946 00:47:31

99 AUBRY SOPHIE Amjc 01:43:43 SEF204 23 6.943 00:47:33

276 LIOGIER CHRISTIAN Black chickens 01:44:29 M2M205 24 6.892 00:48:19

84 MANGIN CAROLINE Dkt macon 01:44:39 M1F206 18 6.881 00:48:29

285 VIAULT CORENTIN 01:45:17 SEM207 62 6.839 00:49:08

301 PLASSARD JUDITH 01:45:17 SEF208 24 6.839 00:49:08

308 POUGEOISE CLEMENT 01:45:19 SEF209 25 6.837 00:49:10

120 CATHERIN EDDY Pour emma 01:45:28 M1M210 54 6.827 00:49:19

265 LEGENDRE FLORENCE 01:45:42 M1F211 19 6.812 00:49:32

220 DUPUIS LAURA 1000 pattes 01:46:25 SEF212 26 6.766 00:50:16

219 WOOG MARIE LAURE 01:46:25 M1F213 20 6.766 00:50:16

131 MEMET CORENTIN 01:46:34 SEM214 63 6.757 00:50:24

116 QUADRONE CHRISTINE 01:47:03 M3F215 1 6.726 00:50:53

235 CRESPO JESUS 01:47:13 SEM216 64 6.716 00:51:04

234 NOIRCLERC LAURENT 01:47:14 M1M217 55 6.715 00:51:04

177 PERRAUD STEPHANE As attignat foot 01:47:26 SEM218 65 6.702 00:51:16

130 DUCAROUGE SOPHIE 01:47:55 M1F219 21 6.672 00:51:46

123 FAISY NATHALIE 01:48:11 M1F220 22 6.656 00:52:02

259 CREUZERAND THIERRY 01:48:17 SEM221 66 6.650 00:52:08

302 LATORRE LINA 01:48:28 SEF222 27 6.639 00:52:19

313 ELUARD VINCIANE 01:48:49 SEF223 28 6.617 00:52:40

271 GRIFFON JOSETTE DOMPIERRE LES ORMES 01:49:01 M1F224 23 6.605 00:52:52

314 JARNIAT ADELAIDE 01:49:09 SEF225 29 6.597 00:53:00

311 AMET ALIX 01:49:10 SEF226 30 6.596 00:53:00

112 PEREIRA DAS NEVES FABIENNE Biziat endurance 01:49:26 M1F227 24 6.580 00:53:17

91 CANIVET CATHY Keepcool 01:49:58 M1F228 25 6.548 00:53:48

300 MANCOSU AURELIEN 01:51:35 SEM229 67 6.453 00:55:25

166 EYMANN ALAIN Ascc calor 01:53:08 M2M230 25 6.365 00:56:58

118 LE JEUNE ROBERT As tournus 01:56:23 M4M231 2 6.187 01:00:14

115 GEORGET SIMONET CORINNE Feux follets bernes sur oise - ufolep 01:57:32 M2F232 8 6.126 01:01:23

333 GOUTERAUD MARJOLAINE 01:58:21 SEF233 31 6.084 01:02:12

86 DESCHAMPS MARIE SAINT REMY 01:59:39 M3F234 2 6.018 01:03:30

260 GILLOT JESSICA 02:02:17 SEF235 32 5.888 01:06:08

141 MURZI PASCAL 02:02:17 M2M236 26 5.888 01:06:08

143 HOEDT ODELIE CHATENAY LE ROYAL 02:02:18 M1F237 26 5.887 01:06:08

144 PERRET NATHALIE CHAMPFORGEUIL 02:02:18 M1F238 27 5.887 01:06:09

114 SIMONET DOMINIQUE Feux follets bernes sur oise - ufolep 02:02:54 M3M239 6 5.859 01:06:44

142 FERREIRA LIZA 02:09:55 SEF240 33 5.542 01:13:45

176 SOARES AURORE 02:10:13 M1F241 28 5.529 01:14:04

111 RABUEL KARINE 02:11:11 SEF242 34 5.489 01:15:01
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107 CHAMPENOIS MARTINE 02:15:41 M3F243 3 5.307 01:19:32

100 COLLOUVRIER ALEXANDRE 02:15:41 SEM244 68 5.307 01:19:32

185 DESROCHES JOHANNA VIRE 02:17:14 SEF245 35 5.247 01:21:04
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T2R 12km

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

CADETTE
Cl.Cat. Temps

191 168 RENAUD MARTINE190 REPLONGES01:39:57

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

CADET
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 286 CONDEMINE OSCAR32 QUINCIE01:11:33

2 204 ROBERT RUDY45 LAIZE01:16:00

3 173 GARCIA ANTOINE89 01:21:44

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

ESPOIR FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 161 PONCIN MARGAUX145 ST JEAN SUR VEYLE01:32:14

2 121 BRASSIER MAUD182 01:38:30

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

ESPOIR HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 128 GANDER CORENTIN2 00:59:01

2 269 ROBERT ALEXIS5 LAIZE01:01:07

3 244 POURCHET LUCIEN6 01:01:23

4 80 GAYDIER ADRIEN106 01:24:18

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

JUNIOR FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 137 BARATELLA CHLOE166 01:35:38

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

JUNIOR HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 119 GRIFFON LOUIS4 01:00:42

2 289 VOISIN LOUIS10 01:04:27

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 1 FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 282 BRITTON CORINNE23 01:08:06

2 291 ROUX CORALIE30 Fous de rochefort01:10:28

3 281 RHETY HELENE46 01:16:09

4 145 LE JEUNE BEATRICE96 01:23:21

5 309 BROYER SABINE111 01:24:44

6 221 BOUVARD SANDRA113 01:25:01

7 187 BOISSEAU DELPHINE134 BRAY01:29:35

8 206 RENAUD FLORENCE140 01:30:34

9 228 FAURE SUZANNE147 01:32:24

10 257 PETEUIL SEVERINE150 01:32:25

11 232 DESSORT BENEDICTE153 01:32:43

12 225 DARNAND FANNY161 01:35:01

13 273 CHARPENTIER CORINNE167 IGE01:36:17

14 214 CHAUVOT CHRISTELLE170 Ffepgv01:36:33

15 268 COURTECUISSE CLAIRE177 01:38:04

16 247 OBRECHT SYLVIE194 01:40:33

17 98 RAQUIN SOPHIE199 01:41:55

18 84 MANGIN CAROLINE206 Dkt macon01:44:39

19 265 LEGENDRE FLORENCE211 01:45:42

20 219 WOOG MARIE LAURE213 01:46:25
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T2R 12km
21 130 DUCAROUGE SOPHIE219 01:47:55

22 123 FAISY NATHALIE220 01:48:11

23 271 GRIFFON JOSETTE224 DOMPIERRE LES ORMES01:49:01

24 112 PEREIRA DAS NEVES FABIENNE227 Biziat endurance01:49:26

25 91 CANIVET CATHY228 Keepcool01:49:58

26 143 HOEDT ODELIE237 CHATENAY LE ROYAL02:02:18

27 144 PERRET NATHALIE238 CHAMPFORGEUIL02:02:18

28 176 SOARES AURORE241 02:10:13

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 1 HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 292 ROUX NICOLAS9 Fous de rochefort01:04:00

2 188 BOISSEAU SEBASTIEN14 BRAY01:05:28

3 182 SERVIGNAT THIERRY15 La foulée matourine01:06:02

4 266 AUJOGUES DIT BARON DENIS16 Jaevi01:06:05

5 287 MARCHAND FLORENT18 ROMANECHE THORINS01:06:31

6 139 COINDARD DIDIER20 01:07:35

7 183 NESME ERIC21 La foulée matourine01:07:48

8 181 LAPALUS PHILIPPE22 La foulée matourine01:07:58

9 194 GONCALVES GEORGES29 LA CHAPELLE BRAGNY01:10:28

10 140 FEYEUX SYLVAIN37 01:12:39

11 172 DUZAN ALEXANDRE39 01:13:25

12 180 ROBIN STEPHANE40 La matourine01:13:35

13 92 GUILLOT DAVID41 Académie martiale de ju-combat01:14:17

14 89 BROYER OLIVIER49 Comite cycliste crechois01:17:00

15 175 HAMON THIERRY53 01:17:45

16 211 COQUIL NICOLAS57 01:18:01

17 239 BERRY BERTRAND59 01:18:12

18 250 STEVANATO NICOLAS62 01:18:24

19 262 JEANNIN SEBASTIEN63 Run in pont de vaux01:18:27

20 164 PAIROT STEPHANE64 01:18:36

21 186 RENAUD CYRILLE68 01:19:01

22 150 GIRARDON LOIC69 Happy running01:19:11

23 97 RAQUIN PHILIPPE75 01:20:10

24 209 MARGUIN LOIC77 01:20:27

25 147 SCAVARDO CHRISTOPHE85 CHARNAY LES MACON01:21:20

26 210 NEYRON THOMAS86 01:21:22

27 253 ROUSSET FABIEN88 01:21:39

28 133 LAFOREST CHRISTOPHE90 ST CYR SUR MENTHON01:21:49

29 238 BOYAT EMERIC91 01:21:51

30 237 GONOD CEDRIC93 01:22:32

31 102 GELAY TURTAUT LIONEL102 BAGE01:23:48

32 159 GRAND ALEXIS109 01:24:26

33 258 BONNET NICOLAS110 01:24:32

34 274 COUDURIER-CURVEUR PHILIPPE116 01:25:54

35 242 BOYAT FRANCK120 01:26:49

36 278 BAGNE PHILIPPE121 01:27:15

37 77 TOMCZAK YAZAN122 01:27:16

38 270 MARTINET LUDOVIC124 ROMANECHE THORINS01:27:21

39 76 THOMAS FREDERIC126 Happy running01:27:37

40 103 BAILLY BERNARD128 SENNECEY LE GRAND01:27:44
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T2R 12km
41 154 AUJAS JEAN-MATHIEU135 01:30:05

42 249 PERNET XAVIER137 01:30:21

43 78 GEY OLIVIER144 01:32:05

44 256 PETEUIL CEDRIC151 01:32:26

45 312 BOUSCHET STEVE156 01:33:16

46 158 DULERMO DIDIER159 01:34:14

47 146 PICARD FREDERIC164 01:35:17

48 303 LANDRIX LOIC169 01:36:21

49 148 PAUCHARD DAVID173 REPLONGES01:37:38

50 192 DESPLANCHES FABRICE181 LAIZ01:38:18

51 127 JEANNET SEBASTIEN183 01:38:31

52 94 DELAYE DAMIEN198 01:41:42

53 203 DURY JEAN PIERRE200 MATOUR01:42:03

54 120 CATHERIN EDDY210 Pour emma01:45:28

55 234 NOIRCLERC LAURENT217 01:47:14

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 2 FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 200 AEBY CORINNE94 GRIGNY01:22:57

2 223 BONOT LAURENCE108 01:24:22

3 254 DUBREUIL SYLVIE132 01:29:04

4 226 GAULIN ISABELLE162 01:35:01

5 280 TOUTAN ANNE-MARIE165 PRISSE01:35:25

6 304 GOISNARD-CHALENCON LAURENCE168 Ffme01:36:18

7 195 GRANIER-CORTET WILFRIDE174 SANTILLY01:37:41

8 115 GEORGET SIMONET CORINNE232 Feux follets bernes sur oise - ufolep01:57:32

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 2 HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 83 MAUREL ALAIN13 01:05:22

2 336 CORSIN PASCAL48 SENOZAN01:16:34

3 162 VANDROUX PASCAL56 01:17:54

4 101 BERTON JEAN PIERRE76 01:20:15

5 136 CECOTTO PHILIPPE81 FEILLENS01:20:50

6 201 MAKHIOUK AXEL95 ETLIGNY01:22:57

7 224 LAFOND DIDIER100 01:23:37

8 310 GAIFFE XAVIER101 01:23:38

9 222 FAGUET VINCENT107 Trail de mouge01:24:22

10 85 CORNU JEAN MICHEL125 CRECHES SUR SAONE01:27:32

11 275 SAVERET ERIC131 DAVAYE01:29:03

12 243 POURCHET EMMANUEL143 01:31:57

13 233 FARRUGIA ERIC154 01:32:43

14 213 DUCLOUX BERTRAND155 01:33:11

15 104 MUSIAL ERIK157 01:33:24

16 95 RAY PASCAL160 01:34:22

17 81 DETET PATRICK175 Milles pattes01:37:58

18 199 PACAUD CHRISTIAN178 ST DENIS LES BOURG01:38:12

19 135 CATHERIN DENIS180 ST CYR SUR MENTHON01:38:15

20 138 BARATELLA WALTER188 01:39:35

21 279 BERNARD CHRISTOPHE193 01:40:04

22 198 LOZANO JEAN MARIE195 MACON01:40:44

23 110 FRANCOZ GILLES201 01:42:42
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T2R 12km
24 276 LIOGIER CHRISTIAN205 Black chickens01:44:29

25 166 EYMANN ALAIN230 Ascc calor01:53:08

26 141 MURZI PASCAL236 02:02:17

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 3 FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 116 QUADRONE CHRISTINE215 01:47:03

2 86 DESCHAMPS MARIE234 SAINT REMY01:59:39

3 107 CHAMPENOIS MARTINE243 02:15:41

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 3 HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 196 MONTEIX PHILIPPE67 CHARNAY LES MACON01:18:59

2 169 JANIN DANIEL71 01:19:39

3 174 DEGUT MARC123 01:27:19

4 334 RAFFIN JEAN PIERRE127 MACON01:27:44

5 113 MILLET ANDRE139 CHARNAY LES MACON01:30:26

6 114 SIMONET DOMINIQUE239 Feux follets bernes sur oise - ufolep02:02:54

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

MASTER 4 HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 106 CHAPOULET ANDRE172 MISERIEUX01:37:19

2 118 LE JEUNE ROBERT231 As tournus01:56:23

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

SENIOR FEMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 163 CHARCOSSET AMANDINE33 01:11:51

2 197 DUQUESNE SOPHIE60 CLESSY01:18:13

3 117 LABORIE COLINE66 01:18:58

4 125 ROLLET MARION70 01:19:17

5 297 SANDOT ADELE78 01:20:28

6 293 PUGET EMILIE79 01:20:28

7 93 GIDROL LISE84 01:21:03

8 236 CHAVY ELODIE115 01:25:54

9 82 BOYER ELISE119 01:26:44

10 267 THEVENET JULIA141 01:31:12

11 122 CALLOUD ANETA163 01:35:08

12 134 POUZADOUX AGNES179 MINZIER01:38:15

13 129 FLEUTELOT SOPHIE184 01:38:31

14 184 VILLEROT AMELIE185 ST LAURENT SUR SAONE01:38:49

15 217 ORMANCEY ALINE186 01:38:58

16 218 PANISSET IZABELA187 01:39:32

17 151 TETARD CHARLOTTE189 01:39:54

18 298 RANDON PAULINE192 01:40:04

19 193 FENET HELENE196 LAIZ01:41:16

20 189 BUE DELPHINE197 PONT D VAUX01:41:39

21 109 LESPINASSE CHRISTINE202 LA CHAPELLE DE GUINCHAY01:42:42

22 165 MOLET LUCIE203 01:43:40

23 99 AUBRY SOPHIE204 Amjc01:43:43

24 301 PLASSARD JUDITH208 01:45:17

25 308 POUGEOISE CLEMENT209 01:45:19

26 220 DUPUIS LAURA212 1000 pattes01:46:25

27 302 LATORRE LINA222 01:48:28
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T2R 12km
28 313 ELUARD VINCIANE223 01:48:49

29 314 JARNIAT ADELAIDE225 01:49:09

30 311 AMET ALIX226 01:49:10

31 333 GOUTERAUD MARJOLAINE233 01:58:21

32 260 GILLOT JESSICA235 02:02:17

33 142 FERREIRA LIZA240 02:09:55

34 111 RABUEL KARINE242 02:11:11

35 185 DESROCHES JOHANNA245 VIRE02:17:14

Doss. Nom PrenomGen. Club

SENIOR HOMME
Cl.Cat. Temps

1 124 FERREIRA OLIVA PEREIRA JOAO1 00:56:09

2 167 EYMANN MATTHIEU3 00:59:40

3 108 FAVIER STEPHANE7 IGE01:01:53

4 245 DEBORDE STEVE8 01:03:56

5 152 CHABERT BENOIT11 01:04:28

6 170 BETTU DAVID12 01:04:57

7 277 MANIGAND REMI17 01:06:31

8 208 DESMIDT AURELIEN19 01:06:39

9 153 THEVENET VINCENT24 Run4fun01:09:17

10 307 CHARCOSSET CEDRIC25 CRECHES01:09:44

11 205 TESTARD JONATHAN26 REPLONGES01:09:52

12 299 MOISSONNIER ALEXANDRE27 Nature evasion polliat01:09:53

13 295 ARCHINARD JASON28 01:10:02

14 251 BELPALME YOAN31 Poètes d"etrez01:10:51

15 207 KABALEC THIBAUT34 Courir à lyon01:12:05

16 227 DEMARD PIERRE35 01:12:22

17 126 REBOURG BERTRAND36 01:12:26

18 96 AUBERTIN YANN38 01:12:57

19 335 COURTIAL ANDREAS42 PRISSE01:14:36

20 264 CHAUVIER LOUIS43 01:15:46

21 305 ANCEL FREDERIC44 01:15:52

22 240 FONTAINE NICOLAS47 01:16:29

23 288 BOURDON MAXIME50 BLACE01:17:28

24 160 RENDINA JIMMY51 Aucun01:17:32

25 252 DECHOZ MICHAEL52 Poetes d'etrez01:17:36

26 315 VOISIN GUILLAUME54 01:17:45

27 229 THIVENT NICOLAS55 01:17:45

28 171 COTTIN FABIAN58 01:18:03

29 149 BRUCHON GREGORY61 01:18:20

30 202 LANEYRIE REMI65 SOLUTRE01:18:41

31 190 JOULIA ANTHONY72 MONTBELLET01:19:43

32 179 CALDAROLA STEPHANE73 01:20:02

33 231 CASU JEREMIE74 01:20:07

34 212 GUEUGNON JORDAN80 01:20:31

35 294 PERTUISOT STEVE82 01:20:57

36 246 ZANARELLI JEAN-PIERRE83 01:20:58

37 290 CHAVE BASTIEN87 01:21:32

38 178 PERRAUD LIONEL92 01:22:31

39 230 DESROCHES ADRIEN97 01:23:22

40 156 BERRY NICOLAS98 01:23:31
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T2R 12km
41 105 CRENIAUT BAPTISTE99 ABERGELEN STE COLOMBE01:23:37

42 263 FROMAGEOT ROMAIN103 01:23:53

43 90 VOZELLE OLIVIER104 01:24:04

44 296 LEFEBVRE CLEMENT105 01:24:16

45 261 BRENDLER JULIEN112 01:24:51

46 191 MARTINS BRUNO114 BRASSERIE DES 2 ROCHES01:25:34

47 284 MIRANDA ESTEBAN117 Naturrunning01:26:05

48 87 SCHMIDT OLIVIER118 01:26:39

49 155 ECOCHARD NICOLAS129 01:27:48

50 255 BELLOT FRANCK130 01:28:32

51 272 RODET MATHIEU133 VIRE01:29:05

52 248 PERNET MATHIEU136 01:30:20

53 88 MAGNIN ALEXANDRE138 01:30:24

54 306 BEREZIAT HERVE142 As bage01:31:36

55 157 RENOISSENET JEREMY146 LANSARGUES01:32:14

56 215 PEGEOT DAMIEN148 01:32:24

57 216 ORMANCEY HADRIEN149 01:32:25

58 283 CONSTANT MAXIME152 01:32:37

59 132 PACQUELET DAMIEN158 Grand fond bressan01:33:58

60 241 CHETOUX ANTHONY171 01:36:52

61 79 DUCRET NICOLAS176 01:38:03

62 285 VIAULT CORENTIN207 01:45:17

63 131 MEMET CORENTIN214 01:46:34

64 235 CRESPO JESUS216 01:47:13

65 177 PERRAUD STEPHANE218 As attignat foot01:47:26

66 259 CREUZERAND THIERRY221 01:48:17

67 300 MANCOSU AURELIEN229 01:51:35

68 100 COLLOUVRIER ALEXANDRE244 02:15:41
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